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LUXURY SUITES
Live in the prestigious “Sands” and
enjoy all the amenities it has to offer.

Please call or email
thesandscondo@aol.com

Fred Harrison
& Lindsay Veltman

Sales Representatives

GREAT LOCATION – STEPS TO ‘GO’ STATION
Good condition 2 bedroom starter home sits on a good size
lot with back lane parking for 4 cars. Central air, 100 amp
electrical with wiring upgrade & complete with 5 major
appliances. Please call agent on duty for further details.

POPULAR FERNBROOK HOME
Tastefully decorated home in family community. Superb kitchen,
master bedroom with balcony, large formal dining room & living
room. Fireplace in cozy family room. Main floor laundry/mud room.
Walk to all amenities. Please contact agent on duty for further details.

NEW

$497
,500

Elaine Turkington
Sales Representative

Great home almost 2100 sq.ft. on a
large lot with no neighbours behind.
Open concept kitchen/family room
with gas fireplace, beautiful dining
area & finished basement. Call Elaine
direct for further details 416-500-7540.

eturkington@cogeco.ca

OPEN HOUSE
SAT & SUN. 2-4 PM

96 ATWOOD
AVENUE

GEORGETOWN

GREAT FAMILY FRIENDLY NEIGHBOURHOOD
Affordable 3 bedroom, 3 bath home within walking distance to
schools & parks. Main floor open concept family room, kitchen

& breakfast area offers lots of sunshine through skylights
in vaulted ceiling & features floor to ceiling stone fireplace.

Partially finished basement with rec room, cold room & loads
of storage. Please contact agent on duty for further details.

OPEN HOUSE
SUN. 2-4 PM
159 EATON
STREET,

GEORGETOWN

ONE-OF-A-KIND COUNTRY HOME!
Located within walking distance to Downtown
Erin this open concept, custom built home
features post & beam construction, vaulted ceiling
with douglas fir beams & groove red pine plank
flooring. Large heated workshop & a spectacular
view that will take your breath away. Call Kenzie

direct for more information 905-702-1766.

$749
,000

Kenzie MacDermid
Sales Representative

www.iProRealty.com

905-873-6111
1-877-306-IPRO (4776)

369 Mountainview Rd. S., Georgetown (in the Metro Plaza)

Georgetown • Brampton • Toronto East • Toronto West • Orangeville
• Shelburne • Milton • Mississauga • Muskoka

9 GTA Locations,
Over 500 Agents & Growing!

NEW
PRIC

E

Pat Akers
Sales Representative

$464
,900

QUIET CRESCENT
Wonderful 4 bedroom family home situated

on a huge pie shaped lot with sprinkler
system, pond & landscape lighting. Large
addition sunroom/family room. For more

information or to view this home call
Pat today.

STUNNING DOESN’T DESCRIBE…
Gorgeous home with granite, cedar wood,

stones, organic paint, metal roof & full finished
basement. Visit www.24YoungStreet.com.

Please call 905-691-8934 or email
HomebyHelen@hotmail.com

“A real estate experience you’ll be SOLD on!”
Helen Mclean

Sales Representative

Direct: 416-458-8495 Office: 905-877-8262 Email: darren@williamsestates.ca
www.WilliamsEstates.ca

Darren Williams
sales representative

YEARS
SINCE 1913

@Darren_Williams

Immaculate 3+1 bedroom detached home in family friendly area.
Lower level finished with rec room plus 4th bedroom and lots of
storage space, windows 2013, roof 2009, furnace & A/C 2006. Super
clean and move in ready! Call Darren now at 416-458-8495

Legal rental property. 3 bedrooms + 1 bedroom apartment, bungalow is
registered with the town allowing the basement apartment to be legally
rented. Rent for the lower unit is $883 per month all inclusive. An
absolute deal - Call Darren now at 416-458-8495

3 bedroom, 4 baths, finished basement large rec room. Great open
concept main floor, beautiful kitchen, lots of storage, pantry cupboard.
Walking distance to parks & schools. Premium Location. Your best
opportunity today! Call Darren now at 416-458-8495

Open concept main floor with eat-in kitchen, hardwoods on main floor, large
family room on lower level with above grade windows for lots of natural
light. Master semi-ensuite. Finished living space in basement. Fenced back
yard with 8 x 8 garden shed. Call Darren now at 416-458-8495
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WHY RENT? OWNING IS CHEAPER! THE NUMBERS DON’T LIE!

4 BEDROOMSDEAL OF THE WEEK!

OPEN HOUSE SAT
OCT 26TH, 1-4PM
39 ROANE AVE

Modern and updated
Georgetown South
5 bedrm home on
beautiful pie shaped
lot with ag pool. New

Kit with granite, mn flr Fam Rm, 4 bath, hdwd flrs, fin bsmt,
stone foyer, new mn & mstr bath, new furn & ac plus much
more!!

OPEN HOUSE SUN
OCT 27TH, 1-4PM
6 LOGAN COURT

Stunning Meadow
GlenHomeonRAVINE
lot. Almost 3500
finished sq ft with 2
bedrm basement apt.

Gourmet kitchen, mn flr Fam rm plus office with dble dr
entry. 2 car gar, balcony, 4 bath, Private Mstr Suite, gas fp,
hdwd flrs, potlights + many more upgrades.

LEAH
SHAW

Sales
Representative

Millennium Inc.
Brokerage

$534
,900

$679
,900

1-888-450-8301

Independently Owned & Operated
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